XV CARGOL DE NEU
15 marc¢ 2008 - GEGANT
Resultats Oficials

|CIt Dors Codi Cognoms i Nom Club Cat. Sexe Tiempos |
1 14  06LN158A0055 GEORGINA SULE FONT LMCE ALEI D 36.80
2 17 06EN159A0034 SAMANTHA MCCLELLAN LOPEZ ECC ALElI D 37.76
3 49 06LN080A0027 PAULA SELLOL BALLESTA GRAN ALEI D 37.85
4 42 06EN159A0003 CARLA VILALTA PUJOLS ECC ALElI D 37.89
5 36 06LN116A0017 ELVIRA DE RIBOT IRISO SCC ALEI D 38.54
6 31 06LN160Z0648 IRENE VALLE PLUJA CEAC ALElI D 39.89
7 25 06LN116A0009 LAURA SOLA GRAU SCC ALElI D 39.99
8 47 06LN158A0050 LAURA GARGALLO FERRER LMCE ALElI D 40.14
9 35 (06EN159A0033 AINA CORDERO BARNADAS ECC ALEI D 40.17
10 29 06LN030B0594 BERTA FUCALE TAGARRO CANMC ALElI D 40.48
11 50 06LN030B0628 PATRICIA SERVAT MASDEU CANMC ALEI D 40.56
12 44 06LN030B1365 NATALIA PLANA MECATI CANMC ALElI D 41.13
13 41  06LN143A0056 AROLA RABASSA VICENS LLIVI ALEI D 41.62
14 20 06LN158A0053 PAULA PEREZ VIVAS LMCE ALElI D 41.65
15 10 06LN183A0002 MARINA VIDAL OLIVER CAP ALEI D 42.19
16 21  06LN160Z0656 GEMMA PUIGBO CAMPS CEAC ALElI D 42.31
17 16  06LN030B1063 MARTA NOGUERAS ROCA CANMC ALEI D 42.41
18 4  06LN183A0050 MERITXELL TORDERA COLOM CAP ALElI D 42.77
19 53  06LN178A0182 SILVIA GIMENEZ PUIG CEMT ALEI D 42.79
20 39 06LN178A0169 ARIADNA MORENO ALEU CEMT ALElI D 42.97
21 52  06LN030B0835 RUT SELLAS GONZALEZ CANMC ALEI D 43.12
22 45 06LN158A0209 JULIA CRUELLS MARISTANY LMCE ALElI D 43.51
23 43 06LN030B0915 PATRICIA MASCARO BASELGA CANMC ALEI D 43.91
24 27 06LN160Z0645 ALBA DOSTA VALDES CEAC ALElI D 43.99
25 5  06LN158A0049 RUTH FORNE CAPDEVILA LMCE ALEI D 44.45
26 1 06LN158A0051 AINA GIRALT ANTON LMCE ALElI D 44.59
27 33 06LN158A0211 PAULA CRUELLS MARISTANY LMCE ALEI D 44.60
28 48 06LN030B1421 INES LLORENTE IGLESIAS CANMC ALElI D 44.85
29 28 06LN051A0140 JAZMIN PARELLADA MARTIN CET ALEI D 4517
30 11  06LN158A0063 JULIA VERGES MONTMANY LMCE ALElI D 45.72
31 23 06LN160Z0649 JULIA HUGUET PRADELL CEAC ALEI D 45.73
32 7 06LN160Z0654 ANA GILABERT BARBADILLO CEAC ALElI D 45.80
33 26 06LN030B0162 CRISTINA ELIZALDE MARAGALL CANMC ALEI D 46.34
34 32 06LN178A0167 ESTEL-LA JARDI ROCA CEMT ALElI D 46.45
35 37 06LN141A0020 MARIA PUJOL VILAJOSANA CQUIE ALEI D 46.67
36 46 06LN183A0065 MARIA PECO PARELLADA CAP ALElI D 46.93
37 51  06LN158A0061 CARLOTA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ LMCE ALEI D 47.48
38 38 06LN123A0090 NURIA ROSELL MORELL SOL ALEl D 47.65
39 22 06LN143A0222 IMMA BETRIU ALBINANA LLIVI ALEI D 48.49
40 9 06LN160Z0658 NATALIA LOPEZ MARGARIT CEAC ALEl D 49.13
41 24 06LN143A0264 BLANCA ARSUAGA TOBIA LLIVI ALEI D 49.69
42 6  06LN175A0356 GEORGINA VILADOT JUAN-TORRES ELIT ALElI D 50.28
43 19 06LN158A0048 ALBA FORNE CAPDEVILA LMCE ALEI D 50.60
44 15 06LN175A0340 CARLA MUNOZ LOPEZ ELIT ALElI D 52.18
45 13 06LN143A0265 LOLA TOBIA RUBERT LLIVI ALEI D 52.43
46 34 06LN116A0062 NATALIA CUBARSI GALIA SCC ALElI D 53.52
47 2 06LN160Z0672 LAIA MORENO PIJOAN CEAC ALEI D 1:07.47
48 3  06LNXXXX0001 MARIA RAMONEDA GAZQUEZ RACC ALEI D 1:12.82
49 18 06LN051A0019 CARLA GRAU PI CET ALEI D 1:25.61
|CIt Dors Codi Cognoms i Nom Club Cat. Sexe Tiempos |
1 81 06LN160Z0670 SERGI CORTES SOLE CEAC ALEI H 38.22
2 106 06LN160Z0647 ENRIC FIESTAS FONT CEAC ALEl H 39.24
3 104 06LN162A0020 SERGI MARTINEZ PEREZ CCE ALEI H 39.57
4 58 06LN162A0013 SERGI BARCONS LLORACH CCE ALEl H 39.80
5 75 06EN159A0038 ANDREU LLEOPART PLANAS ECC ALEI H 39.87
6 65 06LN160Z0671 XAVIER CORTES SOLE CEAC ALEl H 39.97
7 61 06LN080A0122 ENRIQUE TRALLERO CALEF GRAN ALEI H 40.43
8 108 06LN160Z0651 PABLO CORTADELLAS YMBERN CEAC ALEl H 40.45



9 60 06LN183A0003 MARC MORERA DOMINGUEZ CAP ALE | H 40.45
10 76 06LN16020662 ROC TERRICABRES ESPERALBA CEAC ALE | H 40.68
11 83 06LN178A0174 MAX TUNSCH MARTINEZ CEMT ALE | H 40.69
12 54 06LN178A0163 MIKEL AGUIRRE GONZALEZ CEMT ALE | H 40.73
13 97 06LN158A0058 JOAN GORGUES POBLET LMCE ALE | H 41.22
14 91 06LN030B0611 ALEX BASELGA GARRIGA CANMC ALE | H 41.31
15 107 06LN167A0134 CLAUDI GOMEZ CAPDEVILA MEGA ALE | H 41.32
16 95 06LN158A0059 ADRIAN TORTAJADA BAUTISTA LMCE ALE | H 41.41
17 72 06LN030B1385 ALEX MESTRE SOLE CANMC ALE | H 41.45
18 74 06LN178A0211 ALEX BUSQUETS GUARDIA CEMT ALE | H 41.49
19 98 06LN16020653 SERGI PIGUILLEM SERRA CEAC ALE | H 41.59
20 69 06LN116A0016 JOAN SERRA COMALAT SCC ALE | H 41.83
21 57 06LN178A0171 ALEJANDRO PONS SAGRERA CEMT ALE | H 41.91
22 67 06LN162A0019 SERGILOPEZ MORENO CCE ALE | H 42.05
23 92 06LN158A0221 ORIOL MASIA PINYOL LMCE ALE | H 42.22
24 55 06LN178A0102 DAVID GALINDO CUTILLES CEMT ALE | H 42.59
25 89 06LN030B0914 DAVID QUINCOCES GARCIA CANMC ALE | H 42.81
26 77 06LN030B0579 JOAQUIM JOFRE BOLDU CANMC ALE | H 43.51
27 88 06LN030B1176 ALEX TOLA PRADOS CANMC ALE | H 44.00
28 73 06LN183A0052 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ BORI CAP ALE | H 44.24
29 93 06LN030B0337 JOSEP M2 DOMENECH SUNER CANMC ALE | H 44.27
30 85 06LN159A0060 XAVIER AMAT GARCIA ECC ALE | H 44.43
31 78 06LN160Z0657 MAX URQUIZU MARCOS CEAC ALE | H 44.89
32 111  06LNXXXX0006 LLUC ISERN PUJOL RACC ALE | H 4512
33 80 06ENO075A0019 JOAN BERNEY MAURELL GEIEG ALE | H 45.16
34 79 06LN175A0354 JOSE MARIA MASIFERN GOMEZ ELIT ALE | H 45.36
35 109 06LN030B0610 ALBERT BARNADAS FIGULS CANMC ALE | H 45.62
36 62 06LN175A0353 MARC COLOM CERVERA ELIT ALE | H 45.87
37 87 06LN160Z0655 CARLOS GAROLERA CROUS CEAC ALE | H 46.01
38 112 06LN158A0057 ALEIX BLANCH CARBONELL LMCE ALE | H 46.07
39 82 06LN160Z0669 FERRAN MARTINEZ CONDOM CEAC ALE | H 46.39
40 66 06LN051A0036 ALEX SURROCA SITJAS CET ALE | H 46.39
41 94 06LN162A0018 GUILLEM VAAMONDE ROVIRA CCE ALE | H 46.50
42 71 06LN030B0928 MAX MORAGAS BRAVO CANMC ALE | H 46.67
43 101 06LN030B1374 MARC RITORT VALOR CANMC ALE | H 46.93
44 56 06LNXXXX0003 JAUME GAZQUEZ ARGUINDEGUI RACC ALE | H 47.70
45 64 06LN030B0924 LLUIS CORBELLA BASELGA CANMC ALE | H 48.37
46 103 06LN158A0062 ROGER VERGES MONTMANY LMCE ALE | H 49.75
47 63 06LN158A0054 EDUARD PINYOL GIL DE BERNABE LMCE ALE | H 50.17
48 86 06LNXXXX0012 MARC MOLINA ARRANZ RACC ALE | H 50.20
49 100 06LN030B0375 JOSEP MILLA GUASCH CANMC ALE | H 51.42
50 105 06LN167A0118 LLUC IBANEZ TRULLOLS MEGA ALE | H 52.70
51 84 06LN158A0052 PAU MASIA PINYOL LMCE ALE | H 53.72
52 90 06LNXXXX0010 SERGI OTERO RODRIGUEZ RACC ALE | H 57.75
53 110 06LN030B0369 MARC GRAELL LLADO CANMC ALE | H 1:04.50

[CIt Dors Codi Cognoms i Nom Club Cat. Sexe Tiempos |

1 116 06LN148V0291 BLANCA BARGALLO GRANERO CAEI ALE Il D 34.03

2 190 06LN030B1238 ANNA CUBELLS PORTA CANMC ALE Il D 35.20

3 208 06LN030B1424 JUDIT LLORET BONETA CANMC ALE Il D 35.22

4 114 06LN030B1388 ELENA SERVAT MASDEU CANMC ALE Il D 36.00

5 134 06LN030B1030 GLORIA COSTA TORRECILLAS CANMC ALE Il D 36.59

6 115 06LN052A0182 ANA ESTEVE BIETO CEVA ALE Il D 36.60

7 121 06LN143A0064 MERITXELL DURAN SEGARRA LLIVI ALE Il D 36.62

8 204 06LN030B0635 SILVA VILA MILA CANMC ALE Il D 36.67

9 120 06LN178A0172 ANDREA SANCHEZ CAMPILLO CEMT ALE Il D 36.77
10 207 06LN16020602 MARIONA CASTELL GAJA CEAC ALE Il D 36.85
11 122 06LN030B0575 ALEXIA FUCALE TAGARRO CANMC ALE Il D 37.16
12 180 06LN030B1152 ANDREA TOLA PRADOS CANMC ALE Il D 37.77
13 165 06LN030B0623 ANNA OLLER DIAZ-GUERRA CANMC ALE Il D 37.80
14 167 06LN052A0339 CARLA ALBERT MINGUELL CEVA ALE Il D 38.00
15 119 06LN148V0066 MARIA MOSTEIRO BARREIRO CAEI ALE Il D 38.11
16 209 06LN160Z0608 LAIA VALLE PLUJA CEAC ALE Il D 38.15
17 1283 06LN158A0044 NORA PUJOL VIDAL LMCE ALE Il D 38.17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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186
172
147
140
141
169
189
117
143
174
175
151
126
161
181
139
113
154
188
200
124
191
163
187
199
314
173
171
197
127
128
125
205
176
192
156
146
170
157
159
145
203
153
138
166
131
198
168
142
195
194
144
182
164
185
201
155
206
129
193
152
183
177

06LNXXXX0005
06LN030B1239
06LN030B0636
06LN030B0834
06LN052A0326
06LN16020612
06LN178A0170
06LN158A0046
06LN116A0013
06LN178A0183
06LN148V0575
06LN078A0078
06LN160Z20606
06LN030B1366
06LN030B1241

06LNO80A0016
06EN159A0029
06LN030B0923
06LN030B0607
06LN030B0584
06LN052A0325
06LN030B1364
06LN158A0036
06LN16020609
06LN030B1372
06LN148V0071

06LN051A0006
06LN078A0077
06LN175A0337
06LNXXXX0008
06LN158A0165
06LN030B1427
06LN030B0619
06LN080AO121

06LN030B0590
06LN030B1064
06LN030B0608
06LN030B1428
06LN160Z20623
06LN030B0609
06LN158A0041

06LN030B0633
06LN123A0013
06LN16720034
06LN183A0058
06LN178A0164
06LN030B1379
06LN148V0133
06LN158A0040
06LN16020620
06LN143A0210
06EN075A0020
06LN148V0565
06LN143A0248
06LN030B0583
06LN030B0833
06LNO78A0079
06LN075A0009
06LN123A0021

06LNXXXX0011
06LN183A0019
06LN175A0355
06LN178A0231

IRENE COSTA GARCIA

MARTA FLETA HOSPITAL

EVA CARRERAS SALINAS
MARIONA SAEZ SANTACREU
ANA IRIONDO GOENA

MARTA HERNANDEZ MARGARIT
INES PONS SAGRERA

IVET VALENCIA DE LOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA CUBARSI GALIA
MARIONA GIMENEZ PUIG

GALA MEYER MARTI

CARLOTA PEREZ DE JUAN
BLANCA PUIGBO CAMPS
PATRICIA CASTELLS BLANCH
CARLA VIDAL MONTESINOS
MARTA BEYA ALSINA
EUGENIA MATEU SALARICH
INES CORBELLA BASELGA
NURIA BUSTINS SERRA
ADRIANA JOFRE BOLDU
MARTA GARCIA MINGUELL
MARTA GISPERT ESTADELLA
LAURA RIBERA BLASI

PAULA LOPEZ MARGARIT
CLARA BASELGA GARRIGA
ONA MASIP CASES

ANNA SERRANO VERGARA
BARBARA PEREZ DE JUAN
ALEXIA VILADOT JUAN-TORRES
CARLA STEINDORFF BORRELL
JANA RODRIGUEZ FOZ
CLARA SANS TRULLAS

ANNA DOMENECH SUNER
SAKURA FERRAS HAYASHY
ANNA BASSEDA PUIG
MONTSERRAT NOGUERAS ROCA
MARTA MASCARO BASELGA
CLARA SAGNIER MUR
ELISABETH SEBASTIA MARGARIT
ANNA MAS-SARDA ROSELL
JUDIT MONTESINOS TRULLOLS
MAITE LLORENTE IGLESIAS
CARLOTA BILBAO FERRER
MARIA CALDES BOU

JUDITH ALBA CAPDEVILA
NEREA AGUIRRE GONZALEZ
CLARA VILASECA CREUS
MIREN MIQUEL VIGNAU
CLAUDIA FORNE CAPDEVILA
MARTINA URQUIZU MARCOS
OLGA GARROS ARNO

MARIA CADEFAU FABREGAT
ANDREA CARRIERE PIERA
FIONA TORELLO ANDREU
ELENA GORTAZAR REYNER
PAULA JULIA BOQUER

NEUS JULIA SAUBI

JANA GRABULEDA PARDO
M.TERESA COSTA SANCHEZ
ARIADNA YSALGUE ABELLA
PAULA ROMERO VICENTE

ELISABETH VILADOT JUAN-TORRES

CARLOTA FILELLA TARANCON
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CANMC
CANMC
CANMC
CEVA
CEAC
CEMT
LMCE
SCC
CEMT
CAEI
GNA
CEAC
CANMC
CANMC
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SOL
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GEIEG
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GEIEG
SOL
RACC
CAP
ELIT
CEMT
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ALE Il
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38.18
38.18
38.72
38.75
38.84
38.85
38.86
38.96
38.98
39.05
39.14
39.283
39.32
39.49
39.57
39.61
39.64
39.66
39.70
39.81
39.90
40.05
40.15
40.24
40.47
40.48
40.56
40.69
40.73
40.76
40.80
40.81
40.85
40.86
40.91
40.91
41.04
41.27
41.56
41.69
41.81
42.03
42.30
42.34
42.36
42.44
42.46
42.56
42.63
42.82
42.95
43.10
43.52
43.57
43.60
43.75
43.84
4417
44.21
44.56
44.76
45.22
45.53



81 130 O06LNXXXX0013 CARLA MOLINA ARRANZ RACC ALEll D 45.82
82 132 06TN175A0270 TATIANA COLOMER FORNER ELIT ALEIl D 45.96
83 196 06LN167A0114 PAULA DEU BARBA MEGA ALEll D 46.04
84 118 06LN160Z0610 NURIA TORNERO PEREZ CEAC ALEIl D 47.64
85 149 06LN116A0085 DIANA PALAU LESSA SCC ALEll D 48.99
86 148 06LNXXXX0002 CLAUDIA GAZQUEZ ARGUINDEGUI RACC ALEIl D 49.12
87 133 06LN030B1384 ASIA MARTI SOBREPERA CANMC ALEll D 49.71
88 202 06LN162A0023 EVA COMAS ROBERT CCE ALEIl D 51.65
89 137 06LN160Z0615 ANDREA LLABERIA TURIERA-PUIGBO CEAC ALEll D 1:15.76
90 135 06LN142A0004 JULIA CASANOVAS CUAIRAN BELLVER ALEIl D 1:25.36
|CIt Dors Codi Cognoms i Nom Club Cat. Sexe Tiempos |
1 285 06LN148V0297 AINGERU GARAI FERNANDEZ CAEI ALEIl H 33.62
2 210 06LN148V0070 INIGO LARRIU ALTADILL CAEI ALENl  H 33.68
3 220 06LN030B1405 LLUIS BARNADAS FIGULS CANMC ALEIl  H 34.26
4 213 06LN030B0836 NIL SELLAS GONZALEZ CANMC ALEll  H 34.30
5 245 06LN051A0139 ENRIC PARELLADA MARTIN CET ALEIl H 34.53
6 275 06LN116A0019 GERARD SOLA GRAU SCC ALEll  H 34.62
7 298 06EN159A0031 GERARD RUIZ MONTOLIU ECC ALEIl  H 34.66
8 286 (06EN159A0028 CARLOS JOVE RODERO ECC ALEll  H 34.86
9 221 06LN148V0065 NICHOLAS KRATTLI TORRENS CAEI ALEIl H 34.96
10 267 06LN030B1178 JOAN MAS SOLDEVILA CANMC ALEll  H 35.07
11 255 06LN148V0290 LLUIS ESCAYOLA MERCADAL CAEI ALEIl  H 35.37
12 299 06LN030B0838 BERNAT BASSOLS CORNUDELLA CANMC ALEll  H 35.54
13 214 06LN160Z0604 QUIM SOLES FONT CEAC ALEIl  H 35.64
14 222 06LN158A0037 JOAN URENA POCH LMCE ALEll  H 35.76
15 215 06LN052A0166 GONZALO OLASO ORBANANOS CEVA ALEIl H 35.81
16 287 06LN148V0069 VICTOR MORGADAS CASTILLA CAEI ALEll  H 35.94
17 212 06LN158A0035 MARC RAVENTOS VINAS LMCE ALEIl H 36.00
18 259 06LN030B0614 ROGER SOLER PERRAMON CANMC ALEll  H 36.13
19 297 06LN148V0073 JON MARTINEZ MORAIZ CAEI ALEIl  H 36.33
20 219 06LN178A0173 POL TUNSCH MARTINEZ CEMT ALEll  H 36.36
21 281 06LN160Z0665 VICTOR CORTES SOLE CEAC ALEIl H 36.40
22 290 06LN158A0038 EDUARD VILANOVA BADOSA LMCE ALEll  H 36.42
23 284 06LN030B0840 IGNASI CORTES ARBUES CANMC ALEIl H 36.44
24 296 06LN159A0062 MARC PASCUAL SEGARRA ECC ALEll  H 36.56
25 300 06LN148V0068 MIQUEL CABRE CANO CAEI ALEIl H 36.78
26 274 06LN160Z0668 ALBERT BISBE VILALTA CEAC ALEll  H 36.84
27 216 06LN052A0211 MAARTEN HANDELS CUESTA CEVA ALEIl  H 36.97
28 254 06LN030B0927 JOAN MORAGAS BRAVO CANMC ALEll  H 37.07
29 235 06LN148V0294 JOSE SOLA GOMEZA CAEI ALEIl H 37.19
30 248 06LN183A0039 ALBERT MONTANER SANCHIS CAP ALEll  H 37.24
31 249 06LN158A0034 ALBERT PINYOL GIL DE BERNABE LMCE ALEIl H 37.29
32 257 06LN178A0203 ALEJANDRO PEREZ CANELLAS CEMT ALEll  H 37.37
33 226 06LN178A0168 OSCAR MORATO PUIGRAFAGUT CEMT ALEIl H 37.42
34 291 06LN129M0082 ORIOL PLA DEL BANO UEC-M ALEll  H 37.62
35 277 06LN148V0299 JUAN CABRE CANO CAEI ALEIl H 37.62
36 265 06LN178A0186 JORDIJARDI ROCA CEMT ALEll  H 37.66
37 234 06LN030B0576 GONZALO BERTRAN SITJAR CANMC ALEIl H 37.67
38 237 06LN030B0622 MARTI OLLER DIAZ-GUERRA CANMC ALEll  H 37.76
39 279 06LN030B0843 MIGUEL RUMEU CLARET CANMC ALEIl H 37.81
40 242 06LN148V0321 BORJA SABUGAL CAEI ALEll  H 37.84
41 228 06LN160Z0613 MAX LLOVERA MARTI CEAC ALEIl H 38.06
42 283 06LN148V0564 JAVIER AYARZA CAEI ALEll  H 38.49
43 292 06TNO80A0037 SANTI TORRES AMILLS GRAN ALEIl H 38.60
44 253 06LN030B0585 ADOLF MILLA GUASCH CANMC ALEll  H 38.72
45 312 06LN123A0020 ROGER RIBERA MARTINEZ SOL ALEIl H 38.76
46 260 06LN030B1422 FRANCESC REDONDO CAMOS CANMC ALEll  H 38.77
47 225 (06LN148V0303 ALVARO VIDAOR MARISTANY CAEI ALEIl H 38.92
48 240 06LN178A0165 NICOLAS CANOVAS BRIALES CEMT ALEll  H 39.07
49 246 06LN030B0632 LLUIS ABAD ORSOLA CANMC ALEIl H 39.13
50 288 06LN183A0064 RICARD BUSQUETS LOPEZ CAP ALEIl H 39.22
51 308 06LN030B1062 JAUME VERGE RENART CANMC ALEIl H 39.28
52 261 06LN183A0015 ALBERT FLOTATS PALAU CAP ALEll  H 39.45



53
54
55
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67
68
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70
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74
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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89
90
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269
262
310
224
301
305
218
266
238
217
302
236
251
241
271
239
229
304
289
272
311
295
306
280
303
244
232
247
276
243
278
258
227
263
294
231
256
307
223
233
252
230
313

06LNO051A0007
06LN183A0016
06LN183A0049
06LN16020680
06LN030B1251

06LN167A0140
06LN129M0077
06LN148V0293
06LN167A0109
06LN143A0267
06LN167A0138
06LN075A0002
06LN030B0624
06LN183A0057
06LN178A0201

06LNXXXX0004
06LN16020624
06LN158A0043
06LN148V0132
06LN162A0005
06LNO075A0014
06LN075A0007
06LN178A0166
06LN16020622
06LN162A0004
06LN141A0003
06LN143A0212
06LN123A0018
06LN16020667
06LN030B0312
06LN175A0358
06LN160Z0621

06LN175A0334
06LN16020599
06LN183A0051

06LN030B0588
06LN116A0018
06LN030B0634
06LN158A0190
06LN167A0108
06LN141A0019
06LN16020605
06LN116A0086

Ausente en la salida

8
30
70
160
179
184
211
264
268
282
293
309

Abandono

12
40
59
68

06LN175A0348
06LN160Z0659
06LN175A0338
06LN030B0631
06LN030B0630
06LN16020607
06EN159A0027
06LN175A0359
06LN16020666
06LN143A0249
06LN123A0089
06LN183A0053

06LN16720033
06LN160Z20660
06LN123A0019
06LNXXXX0009

INAKI LOPEZ-BONET HUERTA
ORIOL SOLDEVILA SAYOS
MARC TORDERA COLOM

JAN URQUIZU MARCOS

JOAN ELIZALDE MARAGALL
ALVARO PALLEJA DE VICENTE-TUTO
MARC ROURE MALAGELADA
INIGO SOLA GOMEZA

GUILLEM ROMERO CASALS
MIQUEL RABAT RIBA

ELOI DE FRANCISCO BERTRAN
EDUARD AGUSTI FANALS
JORDI ISERTE MISSE

EDUARD CERDA CALVO

ERIC ALSINA HERNANDEZ

POL ROIG MARTINEZ

XAVIER SEBASTIA MARGARIT
JOAN PRAT ALESANCO

ERIK NAVARRO FERREIRA
ALEX CARRERA VENTURA
MARTI PACHECO SEGUI

ALEX MALAGELADA ALCARAZ
FRANCESC ESTADELLA PRADERA
DAVID MARTIN CALLE

SERGI BEJARANO GARCIA
MIQUEL CASTELLA BARRERA
IVAN GARROS ARNO

FERRAN MORENO COLL

ORIOL MORENO PIJOAN
ALEJANDRO BARCELO ISERTE
CARLES COLOMER FORNER
OSCAR JIMENEZ DURAN
FERRAN SANCHEZ LOPEZ
JAUME VILADECANS BUSQUETS
EMILIO SANCHEZ BORI
JOAQUIM TORTRAS RAVENTOS
JOEL BOSCH GUERRERO

JUAN LLORENTE IGLESIAS
ALVARO HEREDERO MARIN
ALEIX ROMERO CASALS

MARC FONT PRAT

TOMAS BASSAGANYAS VANCELLS
FRANCESC PALAU LESSA

MATILDA BARO MERINO
NURIA TORRA PUIG
MIQUEL PUERTO CASALS
BLANCA LAUCIRICA AIZPUN
CLARA QUINGLES OLIVA
MARIA RIERA GRIFOLL
FERRIOL LLIBRE SALOMO
GUILLE MARISTANY BOSCH
ARNAU MARTINEZ CONDOM
MARC BOSCH SARQUELLA
DAMIA BONSFILLS MIRALLES
MARC MAIER MASSO

MARIA PARADELL BARRENA
PAULA MANICH JUDERIAS
BERNAT GARGALLO CIVIL
ALBERT STEINDORFF BORRELL

CET
CAP
CAP
CEAC
CANMC
MEGA
UEC-M
CAEI
MEGA
LLIVI
MEGA
GEIEG
CANMC
CAP
CEMT
RACC
CEAC
LMCE
CAEI
CCE
GEIEG
GEIEG
CEMT
CEAC
CCE
CQUIE
LLIVI
SOL
CEAC
CANMC
ELIT
CEAC
ELIT
CEAC
CAP
CANMC
SCC
CANMC
LMCE
MEGA
CQUIE
CEAC
SCC

ELIT
CEAC
ELIT
CANMC
CANMC
CEAC
ECC
ELIT
CEAC
LLIVI
SOL
CAP

MEGADOM
CEAC
SOL
RACC

ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il

ALE |
ALE |
ALE |
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il

ALE |
ALE |
ALE |
ALE |
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39.68
39.72
39.87
39.95
40.14
40.45
40.51
40.53
40.58
40.71
40.76
40.97
41.04
41.13
41.25
41.42
41.45
41.50
41.54
41.58
41.62
41.64
41.67
41.76
41.81
41.99
41.99
42.18
42.19
42.30
42.33
42.34
42.48
42.59
42.75
43.74
43.88
44.60
44.62
44.77
45.95
47.87
1:06.27



99 06LN160Z0644
102 06LN030B1173
136 06LN160Z0618
162 06LN148V0546
178 0B6LNXXXX0015
250 06LN160Z0628
273 06LN160Z0627
Descalificado
96 06LN116A0015
150 06LN160Z0619
158 06LN175A0352
270 06LN030B1361

Soft Control

GUILLEM SOLE MORALES
ALEX FLETA HOSPITAL

BERTA TORRENS MASOLIVER
HELENA ADELL GARCIA-AYATS
JULIA CALAF MARTI

MARC SALLES GOULA

RAUL PORTA FIDALGO

NICOLAI BALATEU FIGUERAS
GEORGINA FIESTAS FONT
OIHANE GUTIEZ LAZCANO
MARC FERRER CANTELI

CEAC
CANMC
CEAC
CAEI
RACC
CEAC
CEAC

SCC
CEAC
ELIT
CANMC

ALE |
ALE |
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il

ALE |
ALE Il
ALE Il
ALE Il
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Puerta 15
Puerta 13
Puerta 13
Puerta 11



